
Geelong Bushwalking Club Inc.

Activity Program July to November 2024 18th June 2024

Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity grading

Leader/s

30/06/2024 Sun Brisbane Ranges Medium/Hard Helen Cuell

2/07/2024 Tue Wandana Heights to Ceres Easy Marg Bethune

4/07/2024 Thu Brisbane Ranges Kokoda Kids Training Trek Medium/Hard John Hogath

6/07/2024 Sat

7/07/2024 Sun

9/07/2024 Tue Newport to Williamatown Beach Easy Judith Perrin

11/07/2024 Thu You Yangs- Branding Yard Northern Ranges Medium/Hard Carol Crawford

13/07/2024 Sat

14/07/2024 Sun Brisbane Ranges Medium Helen Cuell

16/07/2024 Tue Ironbark Gorge Loop Walk - Airey's Inlet Easy Judith Perrin

18/07/2024 Thu Northern Brisbane Ranges Medium Tony Wright

20/07/2024 Sat

21/07/2024 Sun

23/07/2024 Tue You Yangs - Branding Yard Trail Easy Liz Main

25/07/2024 Thu Melbourne Urban Walk Medium Daphne Sands

27/07/2024 Sat Anakie Gorge, Aquaduct & Burchell Track Medium Darryl Drake

28/07/2024 Sun

30/07/2024 Tue Bostock Reservoir, Ballan Easy/Medium Irene McGinnigle

1/08/2024 Thu Yarrowee Creek Trail Medium Judy Karutz

1/08/2024 Thu Brisbane Ranges Ted Errey & John's Circuits Hard John Hogath

3/08/2024 Sat

4/08/2024 Sun

6/08/2024 Tue Barwon River Loop Easy Steve Egan

6/08/2024 Tue Point Richards Easy Helen Steogen

8/08/2024 Thu    

10/08/2024 Sat

11/08/2024 Sun

13/08/2024 Tue You Yangs - TBA Easy Catherine Farrell

15/08/2024 Thu Bunjil Mirr - Anglesea Medium Tony Wright

17/08/2024 Sat

18/08/2024 Sun

20/08/2024 Tue Brisbane Ranges Fence Track Easy Joan Kerr

22/08/2024 Thu

24/08/2024 Sat

25/08/2024 Sun

27/08/2024 Tue Stevenson's Falls Easy Janine Oakley



Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity grading

Leader/s

29/08/2024 Thu

31/08/2024 Sat

1/09/2024 Sun

3/09/2024 Tue TBA TBA Ingrid Carpenter

5/09/2024 Thu

5/09/2024 Thu

7/09/2024 Sat

8/09/2024 Sun

10/09/2024 Tue Colac TBA Geoff Toutsmith

11-13 Sept Wed-Fri Daylesford - Base Camp Walks Easy/Medium Irene McGinnigle

12/09/2024 Thu Jessie Macintosh Memorial Medium Judy Karutz

14/09/2024 Sat

15/09/2024 Sun

17/09/2024 Tue Spring Creek Loop Walk Easy Helen Steogen

19/09/2024 Thu    

21/09/2024 Sat

22/09/2024 Sun

24/09/2024 Tue TBA Easy Janine Oakley

26/09/2024 Thu Ironbark Gorge & Currawong Falls Medium Karen White

28/09/2024 Sat

29/09/2024 Sun

1/10/2024 Tue Eastern Cemetery & Eastern Park Easy Daphne Sands

3/10/2024 Thu    

5/10/2024 Sat

6/10/2024 Sun

8/10/2024 Tue Barwon River Meander Easy Judy Karutz

10/10/2024 Thu Moggs Creek & Fairhaven Medium Joy Foreman

12/10/2024 Sat

13/10/2024 Sun

15/10/2024 Tue Werribee Easy Irene McGinnigle

17/10/2024 Thu

19/10/2024 Sat

20/10/2024 Sun

22/10/2024 Tue Surf Coast Walk Section Easy Julie Hehir

24/10/2024 Thu Blackwood-Lerderderg State Park Medium Colin Foreman

26/10/2024 Sat

27/10/2024 Sun

29/10/2024 Tue  

31/10/2024 Thu



Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity grading

Leader/s

2/11/2024 Sat

3/11/2024 Sun

5/11/2024 Tue Anglesea Easy Irene McGinnigle

7/11/2024 Thur

9/11/2024 Sat

10/11/2024 Sun

12/11/2024 Tue

12-15 Nov Tue-Fri Dunkeld - Base Camp walks Easy - Easy/Med Helen Cuell & Joan Kerr

14/11/2024 Thu

16/11/2024 Sat

17/11/2024 Sun

19/11/2024 Tue Ocean Grove Nature Reserve Easy Helen Steogen

21/11/2024 Thu Eumeralla Circuit, Anglesea Medium Karen White

23/11/2024 Sat

24/11/2024 Sun

25 Nov-1st Dec Mon-Sun Whitemark, Flinders Island. Fully Booked Easy-Hard John Hogath

26/11/2024 Tue Lorne - Teddy's Lookout Easy- Medium Irene McGinnigle

28/11/2024 Thu

30/11/2024 Sat

1/12/2024 Sun


